
Take-
away
Menu
Burgers
Plain Burger
Cheese Burger
Chicken Burger
Spicy Chicken Burger
Veggie Burger

Sides
Small Chips
Large Chips
Chips & Cheese
Chips & Curry Sauce
Chips & Gravy
Chip Roll

Chicken 
Chicken breast or
goujons Chicken
nuggets Popcorn
chicken Chicken curry &
rice Chicken curry and
chips Both rice & chips
+75p

Drinks
Diet
Regular
Tea/instant coffee
Hot chocolate
Latte
Cappuccino

Fish
Breaded Scampi
Battered Haddock

Mains
Jumbo Sausage
Battered Haggis or 
Battered Black Pudding
Macaroni Cheese
Home Made Steak Pie
Home Made Lasagne

 

£1.80
£2.30
£2.80
£2.80
£2.80
£2.50

£5.25
£5.25
£3.00

-
-

Single

£2.90
£3.40
£3.40
£3.40
£3.40

Salad is optional on all burgers

£6.75
£6.75
£4.50
£6.75
£6.75

Suppe

r £4.40
£4.90
£4.90
£4.90
£4.90

 

£1.40
£1.50
£1.50
£1.80
£2.20
£2.20

 

£5.15
£6.00

Single

£3.30
£3.30

£4.25
£5.25
£5.25

 

£6.75
£7.50

Suppe

r £4.80
£4.80

£5.75 
£6.75
£6.75


