# Takeaway Menu



# Burgers

Plain Burger	Single	Suppe
Cheese Burger	£2.90	r £4.40
Chicken Burger	£3.40	£4.90
Spicy Chicken Burger	£3.40	£4.90
Veggie Burger	£3.40	£4.90
33 3	£3.40	£4.90

Salad is optional on all burgers

### Chicken

Chicken	breast	or	£5.25	£6.75
goujons	Chic	cken	£5.25	£6.75
nuggets	Pop	corn	£3.00	£4.50
chicken Ch	iicken cur	ry &	-	£6.75
rice Chicke	en curry	and	_	£6.75
chips Both	rice & c	hips		
+75p				

## Mains

Mains	Single	Suppe
Jumbo Sausage	£3.30	r £4.80
Battered Haggis or Battered Black Pudding	£3.30	£4.80
Macaroni Cheese	£4.25	£5.75
Home Made Steak Pie	£5.25	£6.75
Home Made Lasagne	£5.25	£6.75

### Fish

Breaded Scampi	£5.15	£6.75
Battered Haddock	£6.00	£7.50

#### Sides

Small Chips	£1.80
Large Chips	£2.30
Chips & Cheese	£2.80
Chips & Curry Sauce	£2.80
Chips & Gravy	£2.80
Chip Roll	£2.50

# Drinks

Diet	£1.40
Regular	£1.50
Tea/instant coffee	£1.50
Hot chocolate	£1.80
Latte	£2.20
Cappuccino	£2.20

